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le Afdeling Vrijdag

naam

BASTIN
VERHOEVEN
WOUTERS

DE RYDT

DE VOS
MALDOY
REDOLFI
OOMS
MICHIELS
TROCH

VAN GAEVER
COLOMBEEN
VERSCHUEREN
PLISNIER
GUNS
THOMAS

VAN AELST
JACOBS

VAN GAEVER
VAN DEN ZEGEL
VAN BAELEN
JENNEN

VAN HERCK
HELLEBAUT
GABARRE
POELS
HUYENS
WELLENS

OP A'T ROODT
VAN CAMPENHOUT
VAN DYCK
MARIS
JANUTH
DEWANDELEER
VERSCHUREN
DE VOS

voornaam
Glenn
Michel
Jellen
Evert
Ludo
Gunter
Marc
Kenny
DaniAf A«
William
DaniAfA«l
Marc
DaniAfA«l
Xavier
Lucien
Josse
Theofiel
Gerrit
Nico
Josephus
Diederik
Diederik
Willy
Patrick
Ramon
Julien
Jean
Tony
AndrAfA©
Richard
Tony
Marc
Tom
Rudolf
Marc
Constant
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punten

39
40
39
36
38
35
39
37
35
33
34
34
33
33
33
32
35
31
29
28
30
29
26
29
29
25
26
25
25
25
24
28
22
25
25




S

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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HAESENDONCK
VANDERHOEVEN
BRANS

GEERTS

DIOOS

CLARIJS
PLANCKE

VAN SEBROECK
SPRUYT
BOSMANS

DE RAET
THEEUWS

VAN CAPPELLEN
VAN IMPE
CRAEYE
JACOBS
CARPENTIER
BUDTS
ROMBAUTS
POULIART

VAN GAEVER

VAN HAESENDONCK

DE NEEF
CAUWENBERGH
LEYS
DAELEMANS
STRUYF
VERHULST
SCHROYENS
LUCKX

DERAS

VAN BENEDEN
VRIIDAG
VANDER ELST
VERSCHOOTEN
JANSSENS

VAN DER HASSELT

Patrick
Rony
Rudy
Johan
Danny
Rony
Stefaan
Diederik
Didier
Rudy
Marc
Bart
Glenn
Mathias
Pedro
Jurgen
Bart
Lucas
Danny
Alexandra
Armand
Luc

Erik
Simonne
Benedictus
Kristiaan
Evarist
Frederik
Eddy
Laura
Johnny
Frank
Rony
Thierry
Sven
Patrick
Frans
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25
22
23
24
24
27
22
24
21
23
19
21
20
18
19
21
20
21
19
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
17
16
16
16
13
16
15
16
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

le Afdeling Vrijdag

VAN ROMPAEY
VERSCHAEREN
VERRETH
JOOSTEN

VAN DER VLIET
BRUYNS
TRAPPENIERS
LEONIDAS
FERRA®

VAN ROMPUY
DA HELFT
VLEMINCKX
ADRIAENSSENS
RAFFO
CAUWENBERGH
RIJMENAMS
VERRETH
LENS
TIELEMANS
MAEREMANS
BOGAERTS
WAUTERS
CEULEMANS
MICHIELS

VAN ESPEN
VERSONNEN
WYNS
GEERTS
SCHELKENS
GIUDICI
ROMBAUTS
VAN LEEMPUT

Rudolf
Eric
Alfons
Jacques
Philip
Werner
Jean
Werner
Alain
Ronald
Stefan
Dirk
Dimitri
Antoon
Andrea
Willy
Denis
Johan
Lucien
Wendy
Alfons
Paul
Nadine
Kristof
Yvonne
Geert
Louis
Giovanni
Willy
Pascal
Carl
Lucien

SINCE 1680

Yo

i

SIMONIS CLOTH

PR PR R R
OFRPFPWFNW®

OFRPEFPNWNDNMNDNNMNNIWAUIUITO OOO100O O~N O OO

Page 3/3



